:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9795420

Aug 22, 2024 - 23:24 (UTC)

In epoch 306,106 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 521226 - 0.019142778 ETH®
50.20 USD

2 521227 - 0.019160672 ETH®
50.25 USD

3 521228 - 0.019131085 ETH®
50.17 USD

4 521229 - 0.019151669 ETH®
50.23 USD

S 521230 - 0.019090995 ETH®
50.07 USD

6 521231 - 0.019171671 ETH®
50.28 USD

7 521232 - 0.019139327 ETH®
50.20 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/9795420
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/306106
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521226
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521227
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521228
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521229
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521230
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521231
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521232

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

521233

521234

521237

521240

521241

Validator Id

1437897

Amount

0.019121188
50.15 USD

0.019100821
50.09 USD

0.019077925
50.03 USD

0.019132922
50.18 USD

0.019134940
50.18 USD

0.019076762
50.03 USD

0.019116758
50.14 USD

0.019136095
50.19 USD

0.019131095
50.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.045827227

120.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521233
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521234
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521235
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521236
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521237
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521238
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521239
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521240
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/521241
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1437897

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



