

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:20 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9795420

DATE & TIME Aug 22, 2024 · 23:24 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 306,106 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>521226</u>	- 0.019142778 ETH � 50.20 USD
2	<u>521227</u>	- 0.019160672 ETH � 50.25 USD
<u>3</u>	521228	- 0.019131085 ETH � 50.17 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>521229</u>	- 0.019151669 ETH � 50.23 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>521230</u>	- 0.019090995 ETH � 50.07 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>521231</u>	- 0.019171671 ETH � 50.28 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>521232</u>	- 0.019139327 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>521233</u>	- 0.019121188 ETH � 50.15 USD
9	<u>521234</u>	- 0.019100821 ETH � 50.09 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>521235</u>	- 0.019077925 ETH � 50.03 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>521236</u>	- 0.019132922 ETH � 50.18 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>521237</u>	- 0.019134940 ETH � 50.18 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>521238</u>	- 0.019076762 ETH � 50.03 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>521239</u>	- 0.019116758 ETH � 50.14 USD
<u>15</u>	521240	- 0.019136095 ETH � 50.19 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>521241</u>	- 0.019131095 ETH � 50.17 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1437897</u>	+ 0.045827227 ETH � 120.19 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.